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ELEVATION BY SPIRIT LEVELING FEOM

(éd%&&’;} AT INTERSECTION OF W. VA SECONDARY ROUTES
New Location . fci JéAcv 1IN 1000
Deill Deeper . . .. [] ’
B “}, the undvrsigned, hereby certify that this map iz correet to the best of m\ knowl-
Redrill L Odg( and belief and shows all the inform: ition required by pavagraph 6 of ‘h( ru)m
Abandonment . }, and regulations of the oil and gas seetion of the mining Taws of West Virginial”
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Company BURDETTE _OIL'd G4S co.

Address 72 SPRING ST., CHABLESTON, W.VA.

Earm HOWAE’D L. E“VFEH&E’T
PT OF 260 Unit

Teact. . .. Acres (4.4) Lease No. .

Well (Farm) Mo. f Serial MNeo. .. &

Elevation (Spirit Lovel) 656.98
Quedrangle. . SAINT ALBANS ﬁf*
County MANAWH

A istrjct UN fON

Engineer _

border lines as shown.
Engineer's Registration Mo, 134
Eile No. Drawing No. Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
B original frocing.
Date S EPT. 25, /967§mﬂe /"= zoo (.65
ALLEN BLLUEPIINY A& 5 0B o

"WELL LOCATION MAP

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OiL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

FILE NO.KA N

-2/ 75 P

Denotes location of well on United Stotes
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, lotitude
and longitude lines being represented by

Qe el { 7o)
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STATE oF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Rotary A
Spudder O
Cable Tools [

Oll. AND GAS DIVISION

Qmﬂmmgﬁ@i?ﬁ Albans SE
Permit No, JKAN~-2175

WELL RECORD

Storage

Oil or Gas Weil. \ DTY/

Company Burdette Oil & Gas Company.

Address 7. A/2 Sr
Howard ..

4.4

Logation (waters) ...

well Wo. . OTI®
District.. . Mm}"mm

e . Blov.830. 98
. County. [Kanawha
The surface of tract is owned in fee by.......
et e . Address.. ..o
Mineral rights are owned by Howard ke HEverbart
5218 Walnut Valley Q¥ee Chas., W. Va.
Drilling commenced o 19@27 e e,
Dirilling completed .5 Jet. 18, 1967
Dale Shoto oo SERUUUURUSR: ¢ - SR
With
Open Flow

/10the Water in..ooooo ... . lnch
e/ V0the Mere. in ... Inch

Volume ... 38 M . Cu Ft
Rock Pressure.... .. dbB s,
Gil..... v BB, 188 24 hrs,

WELL ACIDIZED (OBETAILS) e e

WEHELL FRACTURED (DETAILE). .o v eeeren e

" RESULT AFTER TREATMENT (Initial open Flow or bbls.)

ROCK PRESSURE AFTER TREATMENT . o e,
cSall Water.. .

Fresh Water.........

Producing Sand A

Left in
Well

Used In

Caslng and
Drriiting

Tubing Packers

Size
16 B R Kind of Packer ...
3. | 86 N et i

Stze of. ool

o300 |

83190 | esor |

Liners Used

oo Perf, bottomo .

Attach copy of cementing record.

CASING CEMENTED.... .. . SIZE . N0 Pl Date
Amount of cement used (bags)..... i

Mame of Service Couo
COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FBET ... ... INCHES
e e FBET . LINCHES L FEBT INCHES

HOURS.... .

NUNDIEUND .7 SO ‘
[ S

: Hard or
Formatipn Soft Top

O, Gas

Bottom or Water Depth Remarks

Soil 0
34
42
o0

100
162
280
220
433
435
GEE
ST
T30
875

1014

1530

Le5y

1667

1695

AR

SET0

GEBES

Sub
Sand
Sandy Lime
Red Rock
Sandy Lime
Sard

Bhale
Gritty Lime
Coal
Band
Coal
Sand & Shale
Shale & Samd
Sandy Lime
Salt Sand
Big Lime
Lime Break
Keener Sand
Injun Sand
Shale
Corniferus|Lime
Oriskany Sand
Lime & mx%mmm
Newberg Sand

34
42
Qo
100
162
280
320
433
435 :
670 L C
730
87
1014
1530
1657
1667
1695
1705
457G
4655
4590
BEG5
5385

BAGE

Lime.

5395 TD

TN



